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NOTICE: Speedway racing is dangerous. All persons entering the Mothar Mountain Speedway Complex do so at their own risk.
Should it be necessary owing to rain, mechanical or electrical defect or through any cause whatsoever to abandon a
speedway meeting before the sixth race, the entry tickets issued at the gate may be used for admittance to the NEXT
MEETING ONLY (NON TITLE) to be held at Mothar Mountain Speedway by the Gympie Saloon Car Club Ltd. After the sixth
race the meeting is declared a full meeting. No money will be refunded under any circumstances whatsoever.
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TRACK RECORDS

Junior Sedans Ardie Jonic 19.472 sec set 05/01/19
National 4s Tim Weir 18.168 sec set 13/05/17

Street Stocks

Robbie Faux

Production Sedans Chris Pagel
Modlites Kyle Honour
Aidan Raymont

Modified Sedans
Late Models Darren Kane

AMCA Dean Ballard
Super Sedans Matt Pascoe
Formula 500 Liam Williams

19.592 sec
18.950 sec
17.110 sec
17.823 sec
16.060 sec
18.685 sec
16.100 sec
15.455 sec

set 07/01/17

set 30/09/17
set 06/10/19
set 01/10/17
set 22/09/12
set 17/12/11
set 28/12/18
set 02/02/19
set 02/02/19

Junior Formula 500 Jy Corbet 16.086 sec

Gympie Saloon Car Club Ltd Executive 2019/2020
Promoters of Mothar Mountain Speedway
PO Box 258 GYMPIE QLD 4570

President: ALLAN JENNINGS Secretary:
Mob: 0427 737 174
GARY PAGEL Treasurer:
Mob: 0418 887 579
Jnr Vice President: NICK HENSHAW

Mob: 0400 937 867

CAITLIN PAGEL

Mob: 0400 014 179
SANDRA YARROW
Mob: 0409 061 263

Vice President:

Race Day Phone: 0427 737 174

The Gympie Saloon Car Club, promoters of Mothar Mountain
speedway, proudly supports

“Women In Speedway”
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Welcome back to Corbet’s Group Mothar Mountain Speedway where the best drivers in the division
have gathered to do battle for the Zinc 96.1 Queensland Production Sedan Title 2020. With the
fantastic nominations list, a truly memorable night of action and excitement is assured.

Many thanks to Zinc 96.1 for their continued support of the race circuit.

With an enormous support program, tonight will be another night of the best Speedway Sedan action
as only the Mountain can provide.

EORD

WRECKERS REDCLIFFE

96.1

Classic Hits

REMAINING RACE MEETINGS FOR 2020
4 April

Super Sedan Queensland Series
Modified Sedans, Production Sedans, National 4s, Street Stocks, Junior Sedans

23 May

Gympie Qil, Gas and Battery End of Season Spectacular
Modified Sedans, Production Sedans, National 4s, Street Stocks, Junior Sedans, Stock Rods




SB11

G2
G6
BB7
G8
M9

GL15

G16
G17

N18
SC23

BB26
G28
SC28

BB30
SC36

SB44
G51
N53
N54
CR57

GL61
SC61

RK63
M63
N65
CR68
RK71
N71
G81
CR85
N96
G97

CR14
G4
G16
G23
G87
G97
MK56
SB11
SB13
SB108

SC30

Josh Harm

Chris Pagel
Daniel Henshaw
Andrew Beaton
Josh Crang

Joel Berkley

Richard Cook

Aaron Sander
Neil Keldoulis

Jordan Biviano
Adrian Stott

Gary Harris
Doug Righy
Stephen Freeman

Brad Scherer
Sarah Franz

Mitchell Bleys
Dan Cook
Ash Graham
Jack Graham
Thomas Fuller

Ricky Ingham
Jim Cowley

Beau Smithwick
Jarrod Peacock
Stuart Fawcett
Norm Townsend
Kevin Young
Mark Quirk
Jamie Beasmore
Josh Arthur
Ryan Green
Rory Evans

Cameron Taylor
Glenn Pagel
Selina Jennings
Allan Jennings
Ty Francis

Brad Yarrow
Darren Severs
Chris Hams
Benjamin Stead

Alex Sweeney

Jason Dreaver

Production Sedans Nomination List

AU Falcon

VY Commodore
VY Commodore
EL Falcon
FG Falcon
BA Falcon

VY Commodore

TE Cortina
FG Falcon

VK Commodore
FG Falcon

EL Falcon
VS Commodore
VY Commodore

VY Commodore
BF Falcon

EL Falcon

VS Commodore
VZ Commodore
VZ Commodore
VY Commodore

VY Commodore
VY Commodore

VS Commodore
VF Commodore
VE Commodore
VK Commodore
EL Falcon

VY Commodore
VS Commodore
VS Commodore
BF Falcon

VX Commodore

Fox Shock Lab Australia, Thy Designs, Downunder Graphics, Bryan

Zelinski Engineering, HTS

Sophit Personal Training

Ace Welding & Fabrication

Worwide Contracting, Fixit Auto Wreckers

Total Epoxy Flooring

Tullboro Performance Products, Glenwarren Charolais, Jayden Nelson Car
Detailing, MPR, Fox Shock Lab Australia, Advance Tyres

Repco, Kenco, DLS Contracting, Signtek Gladstone, A1 Race Car
Fabrications, Mulvena Fibreglass, Newsome’s Tyre’s, Paul’s Cylinder Heads
Accurate Engines, Advance Tyres, Immortal Rollcages, Green RV

Robyn’s Cheap Plants, Accurate Engines, Gympie Auto Wreckers, Wide Bay
Hydraulics, Chapmans Dyno

Obsta Splash, Monkland Store, Ford Wreckers Redcliffe, Downunder
Graphics, Mulvena Fibreglass

LNL Painting, JD Custom Fabrication

Gympie Auto Wreckers, Bridgestone Tyres Gympie, Steffens Concreting
Dann McQueen Plastering, Lav’'s Engine, Barney’s Exhaust & Mechanical,
Rayners Tyre Centre

Shallcross Mechanical

Real Flex Fibreglass, Paint City, Sunstate Gearbox & Diff, A1 Race Car
Fabrication, Speedline Race Engines, Batteries 2 Go

Suncoast Roadmarking, New Age Solutions
Great Northern Airconditioning, Linmac Automotive, RCP Machining,
Macgraphix, Baileys Hardware

North Coast Radiators, Kawana Automotive Refinishers, Carters Transport,
Sunstate Diff & Gearbox

Immortal Rollcages
SNT Electrical, Hillside Auto Dismantlers

Pacific Petroleum, Eternal Mark Tattoo, A1 Race Car Fabrication
Cheval Trailers

Simply Cool, SAB Pilots

Modified Sedans Nomination List

Mazda RX7
VS Commodore
VE Commodore
VE Commodore
FG Falcon

VS Commodore
VZ Commaodore
VZ Commodore
Honda Prelude

VZ Commodore

AU Falcon

Al Racecar Fabrication, Beenleigh Mufflers & Brakes, Definition Motorsport,
Col’s Fibreglass, Kingaroy Brake & Radiator

Geritz Earthmoving, Gympie Fence Inspections, Power Plus, Dodts
Floorcoverings

Gold City Landrover Spares & Repairs, In House Monograms

Landrover Spares, In House Monograms

Immortal Rollcages, Francis Trade Services, Reputable Maintenance
Services

Double Jack’s Garage, SunCoast Road Marking, Blackwoods, JBS Tools,
Signarama, Ash Media

Mackay Building Supplies, Aussie Home Loans, Severs Plastering

Hams Crane Hire, Elevated Solutions

Ollie’s Towing, Kingaroy Brake & Radiator, Seasons Noosa, Macs Window
Tinting, New Line Hunting Supplies, Kingaroy Windscreens, Kenco,
Downunder Graphics, A1 Racecar Fabrications

PROTRIM Contracting, WeldConnect, Centenary Towing, Oz Race Wraps,
Sidtech

EFL Equipment, Finance & Leasing



BB93
BB94

C64
Gl1

G33
SB97

SC39

SC48
SC79
SC99

C43
C50

G7

G10
G52

Q1
sc13

SCi14
SC21
SC24
SC51
SC53

SC71

SC72

B19
BB25
BB81
BB88
C10
G3
G5
G8

G27
G28

G51

M38
NSW1

RK22
SB22
SB27
SC3

SC4

Brandon Hough
Fletcher Smith

John Stoward
David Priddy

Ryan Kahler
Greg Langton

Gordon Midolo

Kynan Poole
Wade Murie
Callum Auld

Ryan Schultz
Robert Smith
Darryl Oliver
Justin Weir

Gary Cartwright
Alistair Mathers
Tim Weir

Matt Bielby

Harrison Chown
Jordan Schultz
Brock Morris
Andrew Pickering
Brock Hancock

Matthew Claydon

Mark Littlehales

JJ Hamilton
Abby Smith
Mitch Wogandt
Billie MacDonald
Bodhi Russ
William Pagel
Taryn Francis
Braydon Steffens

Josh Righy
Aidan Rigby

Khan Thoroughgood

Jackalyn Lyons
Braith Hogan

Mason Cameron
Charlotte Christensen
Hannah Christensen
Chloe Lebeter

Riley Coutts

Street Stocks Nomination List

VK Commodore

VE Commodore

VS Commodore
VS Commodore

VX Commodore
VS Commodore

FG Falcon

ED Falcon

VS Commodore
FG Falcon

Bundaberg Towing Service, Fixit Auto Wreckers, Signmax, Stan Petersen
Mechanical

Bundaberg Towing Service, Fixit Auto Wreckers, Signmax, Stan Petersen
Mechanical

Chaplin Auto Repairs

Gympie Ten Pen Bowling & Entertainment, Nanango Spare Parts,

Al Race Car Fabrications

Lennard Drilling, Echelon Family Day Care, A1 Race Car Fabrications,
Tyre Right Oakey, Absolute Batteries, Toowoomba Steering & Suspension,
Corey Langton Carpentry, Signarama

Rapidline Commercial Furniture, HMR, Barneys Exhaust & Mechanical,
Paint Place Burpengary, Kenco-Prol, Kristina Midolo Sentsy Consultant,
Torqueworx Engine Management, X-treme EFX Signs

Murie Building Contractors
Rapid Line Commercial Furniture, A1 Race Car Fabrications, X-Treme EFX

National 4s Nomination List

Excel

Mitsubishi Scorpion
Honda Prelude

Ford Escort RS2000

Mazda 3
Mitsubishi Lancer
Ford Sierra RS500
Cosworth

Nissan Pulsar

Honda Prelude
Sigma

Datsun 1600
Nissan Silvia
Mitsubishi Lancer

Toyota Seca

Ford Escort RS2000

AMS Mechanical

Exit Pest Management, Grant Tech Auto Electrics

Parklands Moto X

Race Products, Ellerfield Financial Planning, Performance Thumpers
Nambour, Instaprint Signs, Phatwheels & Tyres, LA Services

Race Products, Ellerfield Financial Planning, Performance Thumpers
Nambour, Instaprint Signs, Phatwheels & Tyres, LA Services
Performance Thumpers, Main Drive Motors, Kustom Paint Place & Welding

Supplies Gympie and Woombye, MDM Injectors

Mal’'s Mowing, Anything Racing, MDM Injectors, Main Drive Motors

Sunstate Gearbox & Diff, East Coast Engines, Rapidline, Batteries 2 Go

East Coast Engine Centre, Powercurve

The KAR Garage, East Coast Engines, ATL Graphix, Main Drive Motors,

Kawana Wreckers, Bursons Nambour, NCR, Brads Suspension, Schultz
Race Setups, PowerCurve Performance

Johns Bikes & Mowers, Lismore Autobarn, Northern Rivers Gazebos,
Speedway Stickers, MJC Excavations, Superior Smash
Credinsure, Pete Warren Earthworks, Kawana Automatics, Battery Wise,

East Coast Engine Centre, Main Drive Motors, MDM Injectors

Junior Sedans Nomination List

Hyundai Excel
Hyundai Excel
Daihatsu Charade
Daihatsu Charade
Charade 203
Charade

Datsun Sunny
Datsun Sunny

Hyundai Excel
Daihatsu Charade

Datsun Sunny

Daihatsu Charade
Daihatsu Charade

Daihatsu Charade
Daihatsu Charade
Daihatsu Charade
Daihatsu Charade

CE Lancer

Morgan Metal Corp, Rudds Towing, Augertorque

Rodbev Removals, Shallcross Mechanical, Fixit Wreckers, JA Toft
Shallcross Mobile Mechanical, Fixit Auto Wreckers, AMA Contracting
Gin Gin Diesel, Hi Tec Oils

Zelfast, Greenbeans Fabric

Dodts Floorcoverings

Reputable Maintenance Services

Steffens Concreting, Kidd’n’Co Construction, Trademark Signs, RMC
Excavation

Keba Engineering, Gympie Auto Wreckers, Bridgestone Tyres Gympie
Keba Engineering Group, Gympie Auto Wreckers, Bridgestone Tyres
Gympie, Kustom Paints

Huston Nissan, Dundas Holden & Mitsubishi, Dent Doctor, Atkin Field
Service

Lyons Diesel Maintenance

Depco Drilling, Bridge Street Tyre & Mechanical, Pedders Suspension
Rockhampton

Hooper’s Constructions, Antonio’s Express, James Hannon Painting, RTV
Fabrications

Twisted Dog Mobile Cafe, GDP Metal Worx, Galaxy Netball Club, D & S
Motorsport, Laverty Motorsport

Fixit Auto Wreckers, Down Under Graphics, Edge Performance, QCC
Wholesale Trade



Event 1 Round 1 Heat 1 National 4s 8 Laps
1 Tim Weir Q1 2 Brock Hancock SC53
3 Jordan Schultz SC21 4 Alistair Mathers G52
5 Matt Bielby SC13 6 Gary Cartwright G10
7 Brock Morris SC24
1. 3.
Event 2 Round 1 Heat 2 National 4s 8 Laps
1 Justin Weir G7 2 Darryl Oliver G5
3 Robert Smith C50 4 Matthew Claydon SC71
5 Andrew Pickering SC51 6 Mark Littlehales SC72
7 Harrison Chown SC14 8 Ryan Schultz C43
1. 3.
Event 3 Round 1 Heat 1 Juniors — New Stars 8 Laps
1 Hannah Christensen SB27 2 Chloe Lebeter SC3
3 Braydon Steffens G8 4 Khan Thoroughgood G51
5 Charlotte Christensen SB22 6 Abby Smith BB25
7 Taryn Francis G5 8 Aidan Rigby G28
9 Jackalyn Lyons M38
1. 3.
Event 4 Round 1 Heat 1 Juniors — Top Stars 8 Laps
1 JJ Hamilton B19 2 William Pagel G3
3 Mason Cameron RK22 4 Mitch Wogandt BB81
5 Billie MacDonald BB88 6 Josh Righy G27
7 Braith Hogan NSW1 8 Riley Coutts SC4
9 Bodhi Russ C10
1. 3.
Event 5 Round 1 Heat 1 Street Stocks 8 Laps
1 Gordon Midolo SC39 2 Fletcher Smith BB94
3 Wade Murie SC79 4 David Priddy G1l1
5 Brandon Hough BB93 6 Ryan Kahler G33
7 Greg Langton SB97 8 Callum Auld SC99
9 Kynan Poole SC48 10 John Stoward C64

3.




Modified Sedans

CR14 2
G97 4
G87 6
G4 8
MK56 10
SC30

8 Laps

Production Sedans

N54 2
N96 4
SC23 6
BB7 8
GL61

Production Sedans

G51 2
RK71 4
N53 6
SC36 8

Event 6 Round 1 Heat 1
1 Cameron Taylor
3 Brad Yarrow
5 Ty Francis
7 Glenn Pagel
9 Darren Severs
11 Jason Dreaver
1.
Event 7 Round 1 Heat 1
1 Jack Graham
3 Ryan Green
5 Adrian Stott
7 Andrew Beaton
9 Ricky Ingham
1.
Event 8 Round 1 Heat 2
1 Dan Cook
3 Kevin Young
5 Ash Graham
7 Sarah Franz
1.
Event 9 Round 1 Heat 3
1 Stuart Fawcett
3 Mitchell Bleys
5 Aaron Sander
7 Jim Cowley
1.

Production Sedans

N65 2
SB44 4
G16 6
SC61 8

Allan Jennings G23
Benjamin Stead SB13
Alex Sweeney SB108
Chris Hams SB11
Selina Jennings G16
3.
10 Laps
Thomas Fuller CR57
Mark Quirk N71
Stephen Freeman SC28
Jarrod Peacock M63
3.
10 Laps
Rory Evans G97
Neil Keldoulis G17
Daniel Henshaw G6
Josh Crang G8
3.
10 Laps
Josh Arthur CR85
Gary Harris BB26
Brad Scherer BB30
Chris Pagel G2
3.

96.1

Classic Hits



Event 10 Round 1 Heat 4 Production Sedans 10 Laps
1 Doug Rigby G28 2 Richard Cook GL15
3 Beau Smithwick RK63 4 Josh Harm SB11
5 Jordan Biviano N18 6 Norm Townsend CR68
7 Joel Berkley M9 8 Jamie Beasmore G81
1. 2. 3.
BILL FALLON Robyn's Cheap Plants
A facebook
. Qﬂf /‘/'—'\‘ 8000 + cactus, succulents,
o SIaShlng N W frangipanis and other plants sun
' MUIChing and drought hardencd
* Weed Control
Phone 0418 715 981 & & PN: (0417708228
Event 11 Round 2 Heat 3 National 4s 8 Laps
1 Robert Smith C50 2 Jordan Schultz SC21
3 Ryan Schultz C43 4 Mark Littlehales SC72
5 Brock Morris SC24 6 Darryl Oliver G5
7 Tim Weir Q1
1. 2. 3.
Event 12 Round 2 Heat 4 National 4s 8 Laps
1 Andrew Pickering SC51 2 Alistair Mathers G52
3 Matthew Claydon SC71 4 Harrison Chown SC14
5 Matt Bielby SC13 6 Gary Cartwright G10
7 Brock Hancock SC53 8 Justin Weir G7
1. 2. 3.
Event 13 Round 2 Heat 2 Juniors — New Stars 8 Laps
1 Khan Thoroughgood G51 2 Aidan Rigby G28
3 Charlotte Christensen SB22 4 Braydon Steffens G8
5 Taryn Francis G5 6 Chloe Lebeter SC3
7 Abby Smith BB25 8 Hannah Christensen SB27
9 Jackalyn Lyons M38
1. 2. 3.




Juniors — Top Stars

BB81 2
BB88 4
NSW1 6
G27 8
C10

Street Stocks

G11 2
BB93 4
SB97 6
G33 8
SC48 10

Modified Sedans

G87 2
SB13 4
G97 6
G23 8
CR14 10
SC30

Event 14 Round 2 Heat 2
1 Mitch Wogandt
3 Billie MacDonald
5 Braith Hogan
7 Josh Rigby
9 Bodhi Russ
1.
Event 15 Round 2 Heat 2
1 David Priddy
3 Brandon Hough
5 Greg Langton
7 Ryan Kahler
9 Kynan Poole
1.
Event 16 Round 2 Heat 2
1 Ty Francis
3 Benjamin Stead
5 Brad Yarrow
7 Allan Jennings
9 Cameron Taylor
11 Jason Dreaver
1.
Event 17 Round 2 Heat 5
1 Gary Harris
3 Aaron Sander
5 Andrew Beaton
7 Josh Arthur
9 Thomas Fuller
1.

Production Sedans

BB26 2
G16 4
BB7 6
CR85 8
CR57

8 Laps
Riley Coutts SC4
Mason Cameron RK22
William Pagel G3
JJ Hamilton B19
3.
8 Laps
Callum Auld SC99
Wade Murie SC79
Fletcher Smith BB94
Gordon Midolo SC39
John Stoward Co64
3.
8 Laps
Darren Severs MK56
Chris Hams SB11
Glenn Pagel G4
Alex Sweeney SB108
Selina Jennings G16
3.
10 Laps
Josh Harm SB11
Ricky Ingham GL61
Sarah Franz SC36
Richard Cook GL15

96.1

Classic Hits




Event 18 Round 2 Heat 6
1 Stephen Freeman
3 Ash Graham
5 Jim Cowley
7 Stuart Fawcett

1.

Event 19 Round 2 Heat 7
1 Norm Townsend
3 Rory Evans
5 Chris Pagel
7 Kevin Young

1.

Event 20 Round 2 Heat 8
1 Daniel Henshaw
3 Brad Scherer
5 Jamie Beasmore
7 Ryan Green

1.

07 54741149

: Australia
www.k1racegear.com.au

Driver Apparel for Speedway, Karting, Circuit etc..

Event 21 Round 3 Heat 5
1 Brock Morris
3 Mark Littlehales
5 Darryl Oliver
7 Jordan Schultz

Production Sedans

10 Laps

SC28 2 Mark Quirk N71
N53 4 Josh Crang G8
SC61 6 Beau Smithwick RK63
N65 8 Dan Cook G51
3.

Production Sedans 10 Laps
CR68 2 Neil Keldoulis G17
G97 4 Jarrod Peacock M63
G2 6 Jordan Biviano N18
RK71 8 Doug Rigby G28

2. 3.
Production Sedans 10 Laps
G6 2 Adrian Stott SC23
BB30 4 Joel Berkley M9
G81 6 Jack Graham N54
N96 8 Mitchell Bleys SB44

2. 3.

Kyle Lawson

0421859941
revheadproductions@live.com
www.facebook.com/RevheadProductions

National 4s
SC24

SC72

G5

SC21

CREENS, AUTOMOTIVE GLAZING SPECIALISTS
m-" ‘I)lsepairs or Replacements i Side & Rear
+ Perspex cut to sizeé
« Nation Wide Guarantee E
Locally owned & operated by Wally & Christine

Email: sales@gympieautoglass.com
13 Berrie Street Cnr Ray Street
GYMPIE QId 4570

8 Laps
Ryan Schultz C43
Brock Hancock SC53
Alistair Mathers G52




Event 22 Round 3 Heat 6
1 Gary Cartwright
3 Matt Bielby
5 Tim Weir
7 Andrew Pickering
1.
Event 23 Round 3 Heat 3
1 Abby Smith
3 Aidan Rigby
5 Chloe Lebeter
7 Braydon Steffens
9 Jackalyn Lyons
1.
Event 24 Round 3 Heat 3
1 Josh Rigby
3 Riley Coutts
5 William Pagel
7 Mason Cameron
9 Bodhi Russ
1.
Event 25 Round 3 Heat 3
1 Ryan Kahler
3 Callum Auld
5 Fletcher Smith
7 Wade Murie
9 Kynan Poole
1.

National 4s 8 Laps
G10 2 Harrison Chown SC14
SC13 4 Justin Weir G7
Q1 6 Matthew Claydon SC71
SC51 8 Robert Smith C50

3.
Juniors — New Stars 8 Laps
BB25 2 Taryn Francis G5
G28 4 Hannah Christensen SB27
SC3 6 Charlotte Christensen SB22
G8 8 Khan Thoroughgood Gbh1
M38

3.
Juniors — Top Stars 8 Laps
G27 2 Braith Hogan NSW1
SC4 4 JJ Hamilton B19
G3 6 Billie MacDonald BB88
RK22 8 Mitch Wogandt BB81
C10

3.
Street Stocks 8 Laps
G33 2 Greg Langton SB97
SC99 4 Gordon Midolo SC39
BB94 6 Brandon Hough BB93
SC79 8 David Priddy G111
SC48 10 John Stoward co64

3.




Event 26 Round 3 Heat 3 Modified Sedans 8 Laps
1 Alex Sweeney SB108 2 Glenn Pagel G4
3 Chris Hams SB11 4 Darren Severs MK56
5 Cameron Taylor CR14 6 Allan Jennings G23
7 Brad Yarrow G97 8 Benjamin Stead SB13
9 Ty Francis G87 10 Selina Jennings G16
11 Jason Dreaver SC30
1. 3.
Event 27 Round 3 Heat 9 Production Sedans 10 Laps
1 Ricky Ingham GL61 2 Andrew Beaton BB7
3 Thomas Fuller CR57 4 Richard Cook GL15
5 Josh Arthur CR85 6 Stuart Fawcett N65
7 Jack Graham N54 8 Mark Quirk N71
9 Rory Evans G97
1. 3.
Event 28 Round 3 Heat 10 Production Sedans 10 Laps
1 Jamie Beasmore G81 2 Josh Crang G8
3 Joel Berkley M9 4 Brad Scherer BB30
5 Beau Smithwick RK63 6 Aaron Sander G16
7 Norm Townsend CR68 8 Neil Keldoulis G17
1. 3.
Event 29 Round 3 Heat 11 Production Sedans 10 Laps
1 Sarah Franz SC36 2 Jarrod Peacock M63
3 Jordan Biviano N18 4 Ryan Green N96
5 Dan Cook G51 6 Ash Graham N53
7 Daniel Henshaw G6 8 Josh Harm SB11
1. 3.

96.1
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Event 30 Round 3 Heat 12 Production Sedans 10 Laps
1 Chris Pagel G2 2 Jim Cowley SC61
3 Mitchell Bleys SB44 4 Kevin Young RK71
5 Doug Righy G28 6 Stephen Freeman SC28
7 Adrian Stott SC23 8 Gary Harris BB26
1. 2. 3.
GARY BRENNAN : . D
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR 1" v""; ad ha
DOMESTIC, COMMERCIAL, " ,J "‘v g
RURAL & INDUSTRIAL LN v 3
CONTACT: GARY & SHEREE ‘
(07) 3485 1582
MOBILE 0408 710 795
MS 624
GYMPIE Q 4570
,V I |B | /
. ) ‘
GROoOLUP E
Event 31 Final National 4s 20 Laps
1. 2 3.
Event 32 B MAIN - Odds Production Sedans 20 Laps
1. 2 3.
Event 33 B MAIN - Evens Production Sedans 20 Laps
1. 2 3.




Event 34 Final Juniors — New Stars
1. 2.

Event 35 Final Juniors — Top Stars
1. 2.

Event 36 Final Street Stocks

1. 2.

Event 37 Final Modified Sedans

1. 2.

Event 38
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Production Sedans

C

20 Laps
3.

20 Laps
3.

20 Laps
3.

20 Laps
3.

40 Laps
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